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Tuesday 08 - Wednesday 09 August
Thursday 10 - Wednesday 16 August
Wednesday 16 August

Thursday 17 August

Friday O1 & Monday 04 September
Monday 16 - Friday 20 October
Friday 15 December

Monday O13January

Sub-total number of pupil days
Sub-total number of staff days

Monday 08 - Tuesday 09 January
Wednesday 10 January

Monday 05 - Monday 19 February
Monday 19 February

Wednesday 17 April

Thursday 18 April

Tuesday 30 April - Wednesday 01 May

Sub-total number of pupil days
Sub-total number of staff days

Thursday 02 May

Wednesday 26 June

Sub-total number of pupil days
Sub-total number of staff days

- Non - pupil days
|| public holidays
|| Public holidays -

non Vietnamese staff

New Staff Induction

Non pupit days (Staff days)

New pupil orientation

First pupil day

School closed (Vietnam National Day)
Haif term holiday

Term ends

Schoolf closed (New Year's Day)
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85

Non pupil days (Staff days)

First pupii day

School closed (TET Holiday)

Non pupit day (Staff day)

Term ends

School closed (Hung King Day)

School closed (Reunification Day/Labour Day)

60
63

First pupil day
Term ends
40

40

School holidays

- New staff induction




